AM32 LB626 AJC - 01/19/2023

## AMENDMENTS TO LB626

## (Amendments to FA4)

## Introduced by Hunt, 8.

- 1 1. Strike the original amendments and insert the following new
- 2 amendments:
- 3 1. On page 2, lines 7, 26, and 31; and page 4, line 17, strike
- 4 "woman" and insert "woman or minor girl".
- 5 2. On page 2, in line 20; page 3, line 17; and page 4, lines 8 and
- 6 16, strike "woman's" and insert "woman's or minor girl's".